Dieser Report beinhaltet Regatten von 2024-08-30 bis 25-08-30.
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Bestenliste 2024/2025

Carla Waltersdorfer
Kris Wagner
Felice Stabentheiner
Daniel Haslauer
Simon van der Haag

* Nicolaus Senger-Weiss

* Maria Waltersdorfer

* Katharina Bockl

* Paul Miller

* Lorenz Fenkart

* Jakob Gsell

Clemens Urlesberger

* Marie Paltauf

Tim Jacobs

Clara Boller

Valentin Lang

Valentin Vogl

Georg Schmitt

Sebastian Seidl

Ferdinand Rudisch

Sofia Boller

Benedikt Breitenstein

Benjamin Lux

Felix Werr

Tessa Jacobs

Leo Schicketanz

Levi Lutzmann

Flora Scheider

Paul Werr

Fabio Loibnegger

Corbinian Schmid

Aurel Ecker

Anna Lang

Alexander Poell

Tim Kolber

David Gsell

Cora Emmer

Caroline Pois

Elisabeth Mojzis

Sina Maria Schnell

Nils Schurich

Paula Bar

Gustav Biladt

Moritz Flatscher

Benedikt Urlesberger

Oskar Schwab

Emilia Zangl

Constantin Steger

Madeleine Greinecker

Hugo Schiitz

Matilda Milller

Frida Miller

Maximilian Mikolasch

AUT 2055
AUT 2077
AUT 2067
AUT 2076
AUT 1297
AUT 2030
AUT 1339
AUT 2061
AUT 2007
AUT 2049
AUT 1188
AUT 2046
AUT 2050
AUT 2053
AUT 2045
AUT 1102
AUT 1192
AUT 2069
AUT 1362
AUT 2005
AUT 2034
AUT 1245
AUT 2013
AUT 1363
AUT 2066
AUT 2078
AUT 2022
AUT 2017
AUT 2036
AUT 2015
AUT 1317
AUT 1413
AUT 2072
AUT 1167
AUT 1160
AUT 1994
AUT 1370
AUT 1127
AUT 2059
AUT 2079
AUT 1291
AUT 2025
AUT 1340
AUT 1332
AUT 187

AUT 2039
AUT 1336
AUT 2051
AUT 1371
AUT 1134
AUT 2026
AUT 2026
AUT 1341
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2014
2012
2011
2015
2013
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2010
2012
2012
2013
2014
2014
2013
2015
2012
2012
2014
2013
2014
2012
2010
201

529.68
529.00
512.04
501.35
494.67
493.80
485.76
484.93
479.26
475.02
458.34
452.03
432.69
428.67
418.23
416.20
406.10
388.91
385.39
381.87
375.80
370.42
363.34
357.90
342.76
336.46
329.56
328.85
324.79
319.84
317.26
316.30
305.57
303.30
301.26
298.22
296.62
285.80
284.35
283.39
281.34
280.12
277.33
272.90
270.92
269.13
267.65
252.81
251.03
249.76
246.11
240.46

240.04

95.51

94.87
96.79
99.36
85.90
(61.54)
(82.05)
(72.44)
(87.82)
(86.54)
81.41
78.21
(53.21)
(61.54)
(69.87)
(0.00)
69.87
63.46
(57.05)
(60.26)
76.28
(52.56)
58.33
(66.67)
(31.41)

68.59

(29.49)

(48.72)

51.28

39.10

38.46

48.08

(23.72)

48.72

116.44
119.70
113.47
102.77
93.56
105.74
105.15
103.66
(44.55)
100.99
99.50
(43.66)
(60.30)
98.02

(36.83)

102.18

(45.45)
83.76
79.01
7426

(41.88)

(46.04)

54.95

(40.40)

58.81

46.63
(34.46)
(28.22)
(47.82)

(38.32)

62.97

56.44

39.21

(31.49)

52.57

(34.16)
(20.20)

(33.86)

(20.20)

81.98

39.80

109.48
118.50
99.18
95.96
109.05
(83.51)
91.88
88.01
89.95
88.44
(76.42)
(70.41)
85.01
88.66
77.07
95.53
(57.75)
63.33
74.28
65.90
74.92
62.90
(48.94)
67.84

50.02

(45.72)

60.97

(38.00)
(27.48)
(26.19)
(46.80)

(30.48)
48.09
39.28

(35.64)

(33.92)

(28.12)

(35.42)

(32.84)
(35.85)

(27.91)
46.58

41.86

93.90
(89.53)
92.15
96.22
95.06
96.22
86.92
95.06
93.60
89.83
84.59
90.12
91.86
72.97
90.41
89.83
77.91
(39.53)
69.19
(63.66)

83.72
68.90
72.67
65.41
70.64
54.94
70.64
67.15
68.90
64.24
77.62
61.92
60.76
54.07
74.13
61.34
62.79
52.03
7.9
65.41
65.99
66.57
45.64
56.69
39.24
59.59
39.24
37.79
47.09
(34.88)

56.98

96.43

(95.54)

93.75
93.30
86.61
88.39
91.52
80.36
(69.64)
77.23
84.82
92.41
71.87
75.00
67.86

60.71
72.77
70.09
82.14

67.86
69.20
(56.70)

49.55

55.80
64.29
50.45
(41.07)
3.75
61.16

50.89

46.87

66.52

57.59
65.62
(41.52)
45.98
55.36
(20.54)
68.75

(88.89)
99.49
®7.37)
(86.36)
(85.35)
92.42
94.44
(81.82)

92.93

(73.23)
88.89
88.89
7.2
79.80

75.76
88.89
(48.99)
74.24
53.54
83.33
67.68
73.23
62.12
(46.97)

74.24

68.18
70.20

76.26

7.2
48.48
61.11
65.66
83.84
59.60
48.48
55.05
62.63
(32.83)

60.10

46.46
(39.90)
56.57
49.49
41.92
35.86

114.35

110.45

107.04

111.10

104.77

107.37

104.44

109.48

109.15

104.44

103.31

86.57

96.81

93.72

90.15
101.36
83.16
94.86
96.81
79.75
95.67
74.07
89.34
92.26
82.68
89.17
69.68
82.51
80.56
89.66
71.63
77.64
78.94
60.75

59.61

76.50
72.12
66.43
66.76
69.84
75.69
53.76
70.82
71.96
69.84
68.38
68.06
63.83

63.51

(55.00)

(52.71)

(52.71)

(40.10)

(34.37)
(38.96)

(41.25)

(40.68)

(25.78)
(22.92)

52.14

46.41

(16.61)
(0.00)

(21.20)
46.98

(38.96)

45.83
(21.77)
41.25

(30.36)

(50.00)

(46.25)

(46.88)

(44.38)

(40.00)

(35.00)

(33.75)

(33.75)

(31.25)

(20.63)

(37.78)

(31.11)

(20.00)

(53.51)
(45.71)
(52.40)
(52.77)
(39.39)
(43.48)
(37.53)
(48.31)
(50.91)
(51.28)
(53.51)
(42.36)
(30.10)
(42.36)
(42.74)

43.85
(27.50)
(31.59)
(41.99)
(31.59)
(37.16)

(20.81)
(39.76)
(12.64)
(16.72)
29.73)
(18.21)
(28.24)

(27.87)
(27.87)
(27.50)

(40.14)

(15.61)
(25.64)
(28.99)
(24.53)
(17.47)
(31.96)

(7.80)
(35.68)

(8.18)

(7.80)
(25.64)
(23.78)

(31.22)

21.93

(27.87)

40.00

(26.67)

(41.25)

(0.00)

(44.25)

(33.00)

(39.75)

(18.00)

(59.58)

(28.34)

(15.51)

(16.12)

(22.61)

(26.28)
(20.17)

(20.47)

4117

(22.08)

(40.00)  (42.94)

(0.00)
(33.21) (28.50) (33.00)
57.71
53.23
56.69
(30.00)
(30.23)
48.97
56.44
(34.92) (@7.21) (30.25)
(30.00)
(33.64)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(0.00)

(39.51)

(0.00)

(25.14)
(34.12)

(29.63)
(32.33)
(42.20)

(27.84)

(35.02)
(20.65)

(21.55)

(37.33)

(38.67)

(40.68)

(46.98)

(26.00)

49.84

49.84

(44.69)

(27.50)
(22.92)

(26.93)

42.40

44.69

(34.38)

(10.29)

(29.79)

38.96

(34.29)

(40.00)

(32.86)

(24.29)

(40.00)

(46.76)

(33.33)

(45.83)

(45.83)

(38.89)

(33.33)

(42.59)

(41.20)
(31.94)

42.13

(27.31)

(24.07)

(25.00)

(49.43)

(46.55)

(46.55)

(37.36)

45.40

(40.80)

(37.93)

(31.03)

(33.33)

(36.78)

(37.93)

(29.89)

(50.52)

(45.83)

(47.22)

(53.37)
(43.06)

43.75

(34.22)

(52.56)

53.78

45.00

(44.00)

(39.93)
(42.00)

(39.52)

47.26
38.89

46.44

(37.07)

45.63

(37.00)

46.85

38.70

37.89

45.00

(41.00)

40.00

(37.50)

BODV Rechenzentrum
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Leopold Franz Zeller
Katharina Breitenstein
Felix Kluckner

Manuel Maitz-Lust
Leonhard Walzel
Niklas Czajka-Kruse
Emilian Riibenak
Leopold Schaberl
Lia-Sofie Lux

Leonard Arwed Jahoda
Benedikt Zingerle
Marie Haslauer
Philippa Mikolasch
Jakob Schuster

Reto Reinalter

Anton Hudler
Aleksander Skrzydlo
Sofia Jaud

Hugo Liitgendorf

Nick Pedersen

Tobias Heidrich

David Xichen Lin
Julian Skrzydlo
Benedikt Gsell

Anna Krusche

Kaspar Fellner-Waltersdorfer
Amelie Schaberl
Jakob Schwingenschlgel
Tobias Eisenkolb
Eugenio Prataviera
Laura Schuster
Charlotte Michaelis
Markus Jessenig
Oliver Preschitz

John Theodor Richers
Hanna Entner

David Kreuzer

Ida Hainbucher
Benjamin Nehammer
Nikolaus Schlederer
Nikolaus Nehammer
Jannik Thure Velbinger
Samuel Stemberger
Oliver Eisenkolb

Lia Czajka-Kruse
Constanze Polajnar
Joseph Zingerle
Emilia Miess

Marlene Jessenig

Leo Kruse-Zeiler
Isabel Preininger
Jakob Meller

Lotte Tostmann-Grosser
Nella Haas

Alexander Kichert
Franz Doderer
Theodor Paul Zeller
Maya Handler
Benedikt Stierle
Nicolas Raich

Leo Jessenig

Linus Marte

Noah Raich

AUT 1176
AUT 1292
AUT 1997
AUT 2062
AUT 2014
AUT 1194
AUT 1345
AUT 2068
AUT 1256
AUT 2077
AUT 1351
AUT 1366
AUT 1412
AUT 767
AUT 1308
AUT 1231
AUT 2016
AUT 1326
AUT 2040
AUT 1415
AUT 1043
AUT 1188
AUT 169
AUT 892
AUT 2057
AUT 1356
AUT 1884
AUT 1996
AUT 1178
AUT 1373
AUT 2033
AUT 2029
AUT 981
AUT 1367
AUT 848
AUT 1235
AUT 1303
AUT 1334
AUT 217
AUT 1273
AUT 119
AUT 1404
AUT 852
AUT 1024
AUT 1260
AUT 1221
AUT 1395
AUT 2002
AUT 1055
AUT 1219
AUT 1372
AUT 785
AUT 1450
AUT 848
AUT 1144
AUT 2032
AUT 2024
AUT 589
AUT
AUT 2070
AUT 1414
AUT 1088
AUT 2071
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2013
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201
2013
201
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2013
2016
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201
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012
2012
2010
201
2015
2012
2016
2014
2015
2016
2013
2013
2015
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2012
2016
2011
2011
2013
2012
2012
2015
2013
2019
2013
2017
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2015
2014
2015
2012
2016
2015
2018
2015
2015

228.57
226.61
218.25
214.40
213.24
211.31
200.51
200.25
192.24
187.58
187.12
186.48
186.16
174.81
174.16
157.42
152.59
152.15
151.62
146.05
133.82
130.64
130.17
128.68
128.46
127.22
126.13
124.54
119.67
117.28
115.64
109.88
108.51
98.97
94.73
94.61
83.56
80.12
77.36
77.29
69.00
68.96
62.71
61.62
61.29
58.39
56.89
51.59
46.89
43.79
43.11
40.58
40.04
37.51
36.71
35.54
34.22
32.76
32.29
32.22
30.76
29.75

29.13

48.72

(30.13)

21.79

30.13

28.85

30.13

(13.46)
(15.38)

50.64

(10.90)

16.67

30.13

35.35

67.13

(20.20)

(29.11)

32.67

(20.20)

20.20

54.36

20.20

37.78

39.07

29.84

(30.05)

(25.55)

32.42

23.83
(21.68)

24.90

22.97

22.75

24.04

20.39

23.18

(35.76)
45.93
(22.97)
54.07

(25.87)
46.22
54.36
35.17

50.29
30.23
44.19
30.81
35.17
26.16
20.35
27.62
(18.60)

(17.44)

34.88
(19.19)

19.19

16.57

8.72
22.97

14.83

29.65

(7.85)

53.78

38.84

32.59

25.89

33.48

41.52

(14.29)

33.48
22.77

23.21

0.00

21.87

21.87

(2.68)

22.32

16.96

40.40
53.03
33.33
27.27

52.02

29.29

37.37

43.94

36.36
37.88
33.84
73.23

42.42
(17.68)
24.75

(16.16)

(0.00)

24.24

16.67

59.45
53.28
49.05
54.74
71.63

46.62

57.01
51.49

57.82

42.23
47.59
50.68
51.00
37.36
40.12
32.81
43.53

28.59
67.41
33.79

41.42

31.35

28.43

35.73

36.71

(22.34)

©0.17)

(28.65)

(7.45)
33.23

(14.32)

(17.76)

(6.30)

(11.46)

(6.88)

17.19

10.31

33.75

(26.88)

(16.88)

(8.13)

20.63

15.63

10.00

(21.18)

(6.69)
(17.78)  (11.52)
(10.78)

(11.52)
(8.18)
(13.38)

(0.74)

(28.61)
35.68

22
(9.66)

25.64

13.33

2.97)

(5.20)

(15.43)
(13.14)

(20.25)  41.78

(9.00)

25.13

23.99
31.55

(13.52)

30.80
33.73

43.51

43.02

25.42

37.64

29.82

26.89

24.44

40.58

35.20

34.22

32.76

27.87

10.76

22.49

39.60
54.41

56.95

50.59

26.30

(23.36)

47.54

(23.14)
40.17
32.54
(17.03)
23.85

50.59

29.49 23.37

30.76

40.17

20.44
12.37
52.37
34.58
31.53

30.00

16.73

17.41 12.42

30.00
15.64
18.56

17.42

37.88

12.35

29.75

(30.53)
(15.27)

(26.94)

(24.24)

(12.57)
2.73
(23.35)

18.86

(17.06)

19.76

17.96

13.47

11.67

(6.67)

10.78
22.45

14.37

(26.35)
(16.04)
(14.62)
32.66
2437
@71
(12.60)
17.87
26.93
15.47
27.77
16.04
14.32
24.64
6.50
12.03
27.77
0.00
0.00

30.48

36.19

13.33

15.24

24.76

25.46

41.20

(19.44)

30.56

33.80

(18.98)

16.20

14.35

24.07

37.04

11.57

(21.84)
(23.56)

(27.01)

(17.24)
(22.99)

(20.69)

17.82

(9.20)

(10.34)

29.31

11.49

13.22

11.49

41.96

(0.00)

29.74
34.72

33.81

(26.89)

33.81

30.96

29.86

26.89

27.70

29.74
24.04

2917 28.93

22.81

15.07

35.00

46.53

14.67

28.47 17.52

20.00

12.63

25.67

11.81

10.00

OODV Rechenzentrum



17
118
119

12
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
13

8

13

132
133
134
135
136
137

Willi Stadler
Felix Kecht

Vinzenz Langer

Philippa Klingler

Emil Schneider

Walter Prataviera

Vincent Kénig

Luca Rigo

Caspar Becker Wiebersinsky
Raphael Zechner

Vincent Gressel

Franz Xaver Frauscher

Carl Vincent Richers

Tobias Kecht

Aurelia Zeller

Jagna Skrzydlo

Florina Tomanke

Xavier Gressel

Pauline Schmid

Leopold Stierle

Jakob Miller

AUT 1227
AUT 2003
AUT 1211
AUT 1038
AUT 1030
AUT O
AUT 1123
AUT 1251
AUT 1315
AUT 1188
AUT 1329
AUT 1241
AUT 888
AUT 1274
AUT 1
AUT 1002
AUT 1300
AUT 517
AUT 730
AUT
AUT 2019
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2014
2013
2014
2012
2018
2017
2017
2013
2012
2014
2018
2012
2016
2015
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2014
2010

28.36
26.48
24.78
24.44
24.28
23.96
22.49
21.61
20.93
17.11
16.13

15.24

7.33

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

20.93

15.24

28.36

15.16

14.18

22.49

17.11

16.13

21.61

16.16

26.48
8.62
24.44
7.87
9.78
0.00
7.33

0DV Rechenzentrum



